2280 SSD R/W Up to 7,000/6,500 MB/s,
Compatible with PlayStation 5
(SP02KGBP44US7505) | B0CCD9LBPH (
B0CCD9LBPH ) 
HSN:85371000

₹12,160.17 ₹0.00 1 ₹12,160.17 18% IGST ₹2,188.83 ₹14,349.00

Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹2,188.83 ₹14,349.00
Amount in Words:
Fourteen Thousand Three Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r3hGIoB5A8zUXr2V900ZlVKjvrgL3WR9

Date & Time: 28/11/2025, 11:43:23
hrs

Invoice Value: 
14,349.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
CLICKTECH RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED